

MMGSU-SC-અનુચીતરાનીગાંઠપ્રદાનસંલોચક
વરસા.રમે કોમ્પ્યુટર કિપરાસીમાતપ્તસુડક નિર્માણ
સંવર્ધનવર્ધિતરરજ.રરબાબઆપા

Schedule XLY-Form No 134

સઅરિઆમાનીસરુપા.પ્રર/સબડ-૨૦૨૧-૨૨

સઅરિઆમાનીરાતિ. 16મઠ405ક

DIVISION

આર્થપ્રારંમઅરનેબેતિનિ. ૦૫.12. 2021

SUB-DIVISION

આર્થપ્રારંમઅરનેબેતિનિ. ૦૩.12. 2022

Measurement Book

માર્ગપ્રરુત્તીસરુપા. 1133/2021-22.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - construction of road from chhotaki porsa to Belara Digara area.					
Agency = M/s Vrat construction					
Agreement No. = 12288D/2021-22					
Date of commencement = 04-12-2021					
Date of work comp = 03-12-2022					
Date of entry = 28-11-2023					
① Pile laying and compaction work done with section 3.					

1 x 30m x	$\frac{3.30 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.075 =	11.306m
10 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	84.375m	
3 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	25.313m	
1 x 25 x	$\frac{4.50 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.075 =	7.73
1 x 30m x	$\frac{4.20 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.075 =	8.94
10 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	84.375	
3 x 30m	x $\frac{3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75}{3}$ x 0.075 =	27.0	
10 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	84.375	
10 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	84.375	
2 x 30m	x $\frac{3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75}{3}$ x 0.075 =	18.0	
2 x 30m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	16.875	
1 x 5m	x 3.75 x 0.075 =	1.406	

Continuation
Sub total = 454.07m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑤ construction of cist - C-2 with VMD per 23 = 1045.80 m ³ @ Rs. 3571.537/m ³ - Rs. 3734939 =				
⑥ pile laying and compacting with with screening material with VMD per 2342 = 510374253.126 m ³ A @ Rs. 43792.89/m ³ - Rs. 1108664 = Rs. 3365052 =				
⑦ Blue encasement in form with VMD per 23 = 61.12 m ³ @ Rs. 269282/m ³ - Rs. 164612				
⑧ pile p.c.c. M15 levelling course with VMD per = 2328.66 m ³ @ Rs. 6039265/m ³ - Rs. 52303 =				
⑨ pile p.c.c. M20 sub structure with VMD per 23 = 58.93 m ³ @ Rs. 6821218/m ³ - Rs. 8978792				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ pipe and laying					
11-p- collect					
laying only 11-p- 24					
= 7.50 m					
@ Rs. 3716246/m - Rs. 278732					
⑪ pipe and laying 11-p					
11-p- 600 mm - 4					
only 11-p- 24					
= 15.00 m					
@ Rs. 2624245/m - Rs. 393672					
					Rs. 82,80,1092
Area 12 X 455 + 1 X 2.00 = Rs. 10,76,4142					
Area 2-p- 24 = Rs. 78,832					
D. 11-p- 24 = 518.317 m ³ X					
@ Rs. 637.37/m ³ X 10 X					
					Rs. 328452
					Rs. 94,67,4512
den 4.61% below					
					Rs. 436,4492
					Rs. 90,81,0022
Len previous page = Rs. 65,67,4952					
					Rs. 24,63,5072
					28,57,556
					28-11-2023
					05
					281123
					2

Continuation